
HOA NAME PRESIDENT PRESIDENT'S ADDRESS

PRESIDENT'S 

TELEPHONE 

NUMBER PRESIDENT'S EMAIL

Angola Beach Estates Richard Vinson

33039 Suburban Blvd., 

Lewes, DE 19958 302-332-7528 rvinson77@yahoo.com

Angola Crest II Rich Higgins

23330 Timothy Lane, Lewes, 

DE 19958 r.higgins1@verizon.net

Barclay Farms

Tom Stiefel - Chair-

Social Committee 12 Aaron Lane 772-342-4367

Bay City HOA Ron Amadio

35587 Main St., Millsboro, 

DE 19966 302-258-3067 umpron@verizon.net

Pot-Nets Bayside HOA Michael Bonner

27086 Island Dr., Long Neck, 

DE 19966 302-231-8393 mjbonner27086@gmail.com

Bon Ayre Debbie Camaratta 302-670-7032 dallasfan012@hotmail.com

Camelot Medows Dee Atwell

511 8th Street N.E., 

Washington, DC 20002

202-213-6010 - C 

302-227-3302 - H bravado88@yahoo.com

Colonial East HOA Gerard 'Jake' Spade

41 Lantern Lane, Rehoboth 

Beach, DE 19971 302-644-1695 gspade59@gmail.com

Cool Branch Barbara Johnson

519 Turkey Branch, Seaford, 

DE 19973 302-536-7617 bjohnson519@comcast.net

Donovan Smith Terry & Sam Saunders

High Point Part Residents AssociationTina Mujica

205 Kestrel Ct, Frederica, DE 

19946 302-310-2975 tinaingosport@yahoo.com

Marinars Cove Mike Lhotsky

35537 Sussex Lane, 

Millsboro, DE 19966 302-945-2621 mikecrabbie@aol.com

Murray Manor Homeowners 

Asso.LLC Joseph Rollo

127 Gale Drive, 

Willimington, DE 19808 302-994-9484 jr6013@comcast.net

Pot-Nets Coveside Bob Giordana

Pot-Nets Creekside Donna Marvel

34403 Laurel Way South, 

Millsboro, DE 19966 dlm0460@msn.com

Pot-Nets Lakeside Community HOAPatricia Brady-Rice

26141 Lakeshore Blvd, 

Millsboro, DE 19966 215-805-7782 patnvin@gmail.com

Rehobeth Bay MH Tenants  Assoc.John Iacona john.iacona22@gmail.com
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Sandhill Acres Robert T. Ray, Jr. rray0726@yahoo.com

Southern Meadows Wayne Virgin

114 Foxtail Lane, Magnolia, 

DE 19962

302-335-4739; 410-

960-6960 usmcmcl@aol.com

West Bay Homeowners Asso., IncJamie Nachman

White House Beach Al Zwiebel

35007 West Harbor Dr., 

Millsboro, DE 19966 302-362-7834 alzwiebel@aol.com

Wild Meadows Claudia Leverton 7 Michele Dr., Dover, DE 302-735-7576 c.leverton@verizon.net
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